May 03 2024 (17:47) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Rajkot One Way Special Fare Special/01109xXX - Exp - CR
TNA/Thane to BSR/Vasai Road
1h 30m - 49 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 14:10 0 |1 0 42 (14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 14:23 14:25 2m |0 |1 9 54 |7 CR
3 |TNA |Thane 14:52 14:55 3m |5 |1 33 |34 |7 CR
4 BSR |Vasai Road 16:25 16:30 5m |6 |1 82 |66 |7 |WR
5 VAPI  |Vapi 18:20 18:25 5m |0 |1 203 |78 |27 |WR
6 BL Valsad 18:45 18:47 2m (0 |1 229 (41 |14 |WR
7 NVS Navsari 19:45 19:47 2m (0 |1 269 (21 |12 |WR
8 ST Surat 21:10 21:15 5m (0 |1 298 |76 |59 |WR
g BH Bharuch Junction 22:02 22:05 3m [0 |1 357 |74 WR
10 |BRC Vadodara Junction 23:02 23:07 5m |0 |1 428 |51 (36 |WR
11 |ANND |Anand Junction 23:49 23:51 2m [0 |1 463 |56 (40 |WR
12 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 01:00 01:10 10m |0 (2 528 |59 |52 |WR
13 |VG Viramgam Junction 02:16 02:18 2m |0 |2 593 |55 (21 |WR
14 |SUNR |Surendranagar junction |03:30 03:32 2m |0 |2 659 |54 [72 |WR
15 |[RIT Rajkot Junction 05:40 0 |2 775 |- 119 |WR

May 03 2024 (17:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



